
 

 

URBAN SPORTS ZONE 

14U Blue Jays 
 

 

 

05/08/14 Thursday @ PAL vs. Rays                                                 W 9 - 1 

05/13/14 Tuesday @ PAL vs. Yankees Harrowgate Plaza 

05/14/14 Wednesday @ PAL vs. Little Rascals Harrowgate Plaza 

05/17/14 Saturday Vs. Taney 1:45 pm Simpson Rec Ctr 

05/18/14 Sunday @ Cyclones 2 pm Lindenwold, NJ 

05/20/14 Tuesday @ PAL vs. Tigers Harrowgate Plaza 

05/22/14 Thursday @ PAL vs. Rays Harrowgate Plaza 

05/27/14 Tuesday @ PAL vs. Yankees Harrowgate Plaza 

05/28/14 Wednesday @ PAL vs. Rays Harrowgate Plaza 

05/31/14 Saturday Vs. Advantage Throwbacks  11am 

(DH) 

Simpson Rec Ctr 

06/03/14 Tuesday @ PAL vs. Tigers Harrowgate Plaza 

06/05/14 Thursday Vs. Del Val  6:30 pm Simpson Rec Ctr 

06/05/14 Thursday @ PAL vs. Little Rascals Harrowgate Plaza 

06/10/01 Tuesday @ PAL vs. Yankees Harrowgate Plaza 

06/12/14 Thursday @ PAL vs. Rays Harrowgate Plaza 

06/14/14 Saturday Vs. Cherry Hill Pride 

5 pm 

Simpson Rec Ctr 

06/20/14 Friday Vs. Cyclones 6:30 pm Simpson Rec Ctr 

06/27/14 Friday @ Reds 5:30 pm South Philly 

06/28/14 Saturday @ Cherry Hill Pride 

 4 pm (DH) 

Cherry Hill, NJ 

06/29/14 Sunday @WashingtonTwp 3pm Washington Twp, NJ 

07/11/14 Friday Vs Francisville A's 

 6 pm 

Simpson Rec Ctr 

07/12/14 Saturday @ SJ Pride Blue 1pm Pennsauken, NJ 

07/13/14 Sunday Vs. Lower Merion Outlaws 2 pm 

DH 

Simpson Rec Ctr 

 


